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   Affiliate:      Mid-Southern Budgerigar Society

   Judge:  Bob Wilson Show Date:  7/8/2012

   Judge:  Trainee

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:   Marsha Conley

Number of Birds  Number of Exhibitors

Address: 1692 Gebhardt Rd

  Champion: 107 12

  Intermediate: 69 6 Sealy, TX 77474

  Novice: 52 5

  Junior 4 1 Phone: 979-758-4017

  Endangered 31 0

  TOTAL: 263 24 E-mail: marsha77434@yahoo.com

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 560 Henry Timmes Cin Grey Green C HJT 68 2011

Best Opposite Sex 511 Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 138 2011

Best Young 505 Stuart Sacks Grey Green C 8S 4 2012

Best Young Opp.Sex 190 Paul Sykes Cobalt H 46S 44 2012

Second Best In Show 554 Henry Timmes Grey Green C HJT 202 2011

Third Best In Show 511 Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 138 2011

Fourth Best In Show 502 Stuart Sacks Sky C 8S 119 2011

Fifth Best In Show 545 Pablo Ortiz Lt Green C 90Q 54 2011

Sixth Best In Show 555 Henry Timmes Grey C HJT 357 2011

Seventh Best In Show 501 Stuart Sacks Lt Green C 8S 175 2011

Eighth Best In Show 505 Stuart Sacks Grey Green C 8S 4 2012

Ninth Best In Show 538 Julie Willis Opal Dk Green C JEW 147 2009

Tenth Best In Show 503 Stuart Sacks Cobalt C 8S 44 2009

CAGE #

BEST ENDANGERED 1221 Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi FBC Sky Greywing C 114x 51 8

Best Opposite Sex 1213 Maureen Broderick Easley Opaline Yellow H MAB 3 2012

Best Young 1219 Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi Graywing L ight Green C 114x 11 12

Best Young Opp.Sex 1213 Maureen Broderick Easley Opaline Yellow H MAB 3 2012

Second Best In Show 1208 Julie Willis Clearflighted Pied Sky C JEW 10 2011

Third Best In Show 1219 Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi Graywing L ight Green C 114x 11 12

Fourth Best In Show 1218 Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi Clearwing L ight Green C RIX 45 12

Fifth Best In Show 1217 Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi Clearwing Sky C 114X 16 10

Sixth Best In Show 1220 Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi FBC Cobalt Greywing C 114x 70 11

Seventh Best In Show 1227 Dewayne Weldon Sky German Fallow C 1W 61 2011

Eighth Best In Show 1226 Paul Sykes Clearflight Lt Green C 46S 162 2011

Ninth Best In Show 1210 Maureen Broderick Slate C MAB 88 2011

Tenth Best In Show 1202 David Eberst Frosted Pied Lt Green C 44K 158 2012
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 560 Henry Timmes Cin Grey Green C HJT 68 2011

Best Opposite Sex 511 Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 138 2011

Best Young 505 Stuart Sacks Grey Green C 8S 4 2012

Best Young Opp.Sex 601 Dewayne Weldon Cin Dk Green H 1W 28 2012

Second 554 Henry Timmes Grey Green C HJT 202 2011

Third 511 Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 138 2011

Fourth 502 Stuart Sacks Sky C 8S 119 2011

Fifth 545 Pablo Ortiz Lt Green C 90Q 54 2011

Sixth 555 Henry Timmes Grey C HJT 357 2011

Seventh 501 Stuart Sacks Lt Green C 8S 175 2011

Eighth 505 Stuart Sacks Grey Green C 8S 4 2012

Ninth 538 Julie Willis Opal Dk Green C JEW 147 2009

Tenth 503 Stuart Sacks Cobalt C 8S 44 2009

CAGE #

BEST INTERMEDIATE 361 Herb & Margie Doucet Spangle Cobalt C 36D 48 2011

Best Opposite Sex 327 Debbie Lownsdale White Opaline  Sky H 68V 29 2011

Best Young 316 Pauline Domenge Lutino H 57P 58 2012

Best Young Opp.Sex 339 Herb & Margie Doucet YF Gray C HD 33 2012

Second 320 Debbie Lownsdale Grey Green C DLL 6 2009

Third 332 Herb & Margie Doucet Lt Green C 36D 2 2011

Fourth 350 Alan Horton Grey C FFA 39 2010

Fifth 336 Herb & Margie Doucet Sp Lt Green C 36D 5 2011

Sixth 348 Alan Horton Sky C FFA 436 2011

Seventh 306 Pauline Domenge Lt Green C 57P 28 2010

Eighth 309 Pauline Domenge Sky C 57P 42 2011

Ninth 327 Debbie Lownsdale White Opaline  Sky H 68V 29 2011

Tenth 366 Marsha Conley Albino H MC1 55 2009

CAGE #

BEST NOVICE 181 Misty Lazar Spangle Grey C WTX 17 11

Best Opposite Sex 169 Gary Olson Cin Grey Green H GWO 1 2009

Best Young 190 Paul Sykes Cobalt H 46S 44 2012

Best Young Opp. Sex 228 John Cave Grey Green C 48C 1 2012

Second 184 Misty Lazar GF Cobalt C WTX 18 11

Third 192 Paul Sykes Cobalt C 46S 15 2011

Fourth 169 Gary Olson Cin Grey Green H GWO 1 2009

Fifth 182 Misty Lazar GF Spangle Cobalt H WTX 14 11

Sixth 189 Paul Sykes Dom Pied Lt Green C 46S 43 2010

Seventh 214 Paul Sykes Lt Green C 46S 21 2011

Eighth 195 Paul Sykes Sky H 46S 12 2010

Ninth 190 Paul Sykes Cobalt H 46S 44 2012

Tenth 228 John Cave Grey Green C 48C 1 2012

CAGE #

BEST JUNIOR 3 John Matti Lt Green H 56M 25 2012

Best Opposite Sex 2 John Matti Grey C 56M 6 2012

Best Young 3 John Matti Lt Green H 56M 25 2012

Best Young Opp. Sex 2 John Matti Grey C 56M 6 2012

Second 2 John Matti Grey C 56M 6 2012

Third 1 John Matti Grey Green C 56M 14 2012

Fourth 4 John Matti Lt Green C 56M 3 2012

Fifth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Sixth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Seventh 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Eighth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A

Ninth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A
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Tenth 0 #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH.

CC WINNERS 

LT Green (01) 545   Pablo Ortiz Lt Green C 90Q 54 2011 36 15

DK Green (02) 571   Ken Saxion Dk Green C 10M 13 2009 13 9

Sky (03) 502  Stuart Sacks Sky C 8S 119 2011 19 11

Cobalt (04) 503  Stuart Sacks Cobalt C 8S 44 2009 10 5

Gray Green (05) 554  Henry Timmes Grey Green C HJT 202 2011 18 14

Gray (06) 555  Henry Timmes Grey C HJT 357 2011 12 8

Opaline Green (07) 538  Julie Willis Opal Dk Green C JEW 147 2009 6 5

Opaline Blue / Grey (08) 567  Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi cobalt opaline H RIX 8 12 7 5

Cinnamon Green (09) 560  Henry Timmes Cin Grey Green C HJT 68 2011 12 8

Cinnamon Blue / Gray (10) 511  Stuart Sacks Cin Grey H 8S 138 2011 4 4

Opaline Cinnamon (11) 512  Stuart Sacks Cin Opal Sky H 8S 187 2009 12 9

Lutino (12) 316  Pauline Domenge Lutino H 57P 58 2012 5 3

Albino (13) 366  Marsha Conley Albino H MC1 55 2009 4 4

Lacewing (14) 303  Jo Ann Boyle Lacewing Yellow C JCB 26 2010 3 2

Spangle (15) 522  David Eberst Sp Grey Green C 44K 60 2012 18 13

DF Spangle (16) 359  Alan Horton DF SPANGLE WHITE H FFA 426 2011 5 4

Dominant Pied (17) 189  Paul Sykes Dom Pied Lt Green C 46S 43 2010 7 6

Recessive Pied (18) 592  Dave & Pam Collier Rec Pied Sky C DPC 45 2011 0 0

Yellow Face (19) 184  Misty Lazar GF Cobalt C WTX 18 11 12 8

Graywing (20) 563  Maureen Brodrick Greywing Sky C MAB 108 2011 1 1

Texas Clearbody (21) 305  Jo Ann Boyle TCB Yellow C JCB 45 2011 3 3

Yellow (22) 548  Pablo Ortiz Yellow C 90Q 22 2012 6 6

White (23) 327  Debbie Lownsdale White Opaline  Sky H 68V 29 2011 5 5

Olive & Mauve (24) 540  Julie Willis Olive C JEW 4 2010 3 3

Violet (25) 514  Stuart Sacks Violet C 8S 155 2009 3 3

AOV (26) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Crest (30) 1203  David Eberst Crested Rec Pied Sky C 44K 194 2011 2 2

Clearwing (31) 1218  Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi Clearwing L ight Green c RIX 45 12 3 1

Graywing-FBC (32) 1221  Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi FBC Sky Greywing C 114x 51 8 3 1

Rainbow (33) 1222  Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi Rainbow H 114x 34 12 1 1

DF Anthracite (34) 0  #N/A #N/A ### #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0

Fallow (35) 1227  Dewayne Weldon Sky German Fallow C 1W 61 2011 4 2

Slate (36) 1210  Maureen Broderick Slate C MAB 88 2011 2 2

Dutch Pied (37) 1208  Julie Willis Clearflighted Pied Sky C JEW 10 2011 7 5

Dark-Eyed Clear (38) 1207  Barbara Waterman DEC White C 46Y 111 2012 3 2

Clearbody-Easley (39) 1213  Maureen Broderick Easley Opaline Yellow H MAB 3 2012 5 3

AOEV (40) 1223 Rick Spier/Sherrill Capi Dominant Pied Clearwing Sky C 114x 6 12 1 1
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